Resultatredovisning:

Intakter:
Medlemsavgifter
Ovriga intakter
Totala intdkter

Kostnader:
Omkostnader
Plusgiroavgift

Totala kostnader

Resultat

7920

7920

10619

10619

-2699

Balansrapport

20190101
Tillgangar Skulder och Eget kapital
Plusgiro 0|Skulder 0
Fordran hos forbundet 9539(Eget kapital 9539
Totalt: 9539|Totalt: 9539
20200101
Tillgangar Skulder och Eget kapital
Plusgiro 0|Skulder 0
Fordran hos forbundet 6840
Eget kapital 190101 9539
Arets resultat -2699
Totalt: 6840|Totalt 6840




